Minimess® Monster pressure test kit
Hydrotechnik UK Ltd. 1 Central Park, Lenton Lane, Nottingham, NG7 2NR. United Kingdom.
+44 (0)115 9003 550 | sales@hydrotechnik.co.uk | www.hydrotechnik.co.uk
The ultimate agricultural, construction &
heavy plant Minimess® pressure test kit
Minimess® Monster
Agricultural
Construction

Special gauge ranges available on request
. MM
Ordering Code
2x analogue gauges version
3 1 0 1 -X L -
Replace X in above code with pressure
gauges required from the following options:
0 = 0 to 7 bar
1 = 0 to 14 bar
2 = 0 to 28 bar
3 = 0 to 40 bar
4 = 0 to 70 bar
5 = 0 to 100 bar
6 = 0 to 170 bar
7 = 0 to 280 bar
8 = 0 to 400 bar
9 = 0 to 700 bar
X X
All pressure gauges have dual bar /psi scale. ±1.6% acc.
Special gauge ranges available on request.
Calibration certificates available on request.
Datalogging digital gauge version available on request
Calibration certificates available on request
. MM.MMY
2x analogue gauges + 1x digital gauge version
D
Replace Y in above code with
digital pressure gauge required
from the following options:
8 = 0 to 400 bar
9 = 0 to 600 bar
A = 0 to 1000 bar
1 = -1 to 16 bar
4 = -1 to 60 bar
7 = 0 to 250 bar